ICND2153
(16-Channel PWM Constant Current LED Sink Driver)
                                        ICND2153  16-Channel PWM
Constant Current LED Sink Driver
- 2 -
V1.2  Jan  2019
EXTR

V1.2  Jan  2019
Product Ordering Information
Revision History
Product number Package （Pb-Free） Weight（mg）
ICND2153AP SSOP24-0.635 130
ICND2153AN-01 QFN24-4*4-0.5 38
ICND2153AN-02 QFN24-4*4-0.5 38
Rev Date Description
1.0 2018/08 Initial Release
1.1 2018/11 Add QFN Package
1.2 2019/01 Add LED forward voltage
                                        ICND2153  16-Channel PWM
Constant Current LED Sink Driver
- 14 -
V1.2  Jan  2019